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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 60 9 Mihajlovic Brankica21 61 10 Kim Yeon-Koung

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 97 Total Team
15 29 9 Mihajlovic Brankica
14 31 3 Malagurski Sanja
4 7 10 Ognjenovic Maja

14 59 Total Team
4 12 10 Ognjenovic Maja
3 9 5 Krsmanovic Natasa
3 15 9 Mihajlovic Brankica
7 96 Total Team
2 16 10 Ognjenovic Maja
2 19 16 Rasic Milena
2 16 9 Mihajlovic Brankica

32 Total Team
97 252 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 125 Total Team
19 46 10 Kim Yeon-Koung
14 32 21 Lee Jaeyeong
10 22 19 Kim Hee-Jin
6 32 Total Team
3 8 11 Park Jeong-Ah
2 6 10 Kim Yeon-Koung
1 8 19 Kim Hee-Jin
2 81 Total Team
2 17 12 Han Song-Yi

20 Total Team
80 238 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Malagurski Sanja
4 Zivkovic Bojana
5 Krsmanovic Natasa
6 Malesevic Tijana
7 Molnar Brizitka
9 Mihajlovic Brankica

10 Ognjenovic Maja
11 Veljkovic Stefana
12 Nikolic Jelena
13 Bjelica Ana
14 Ninkovic Nadja
16 Rasic Milena
17 Popovic SilvijaL
18 Cebic SuzanaL

   

   

   
   
   


 


   

L L L L

17

7

4
20
10

7

Coach:
Assistant:

TERZIC Zoran (SRB)
PROTIC Nebojsa (SRB)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Baek Mok-Hwa
3 Lee Hyo-Hee
5 Kim Hae-Ran
8 Nam Jie-YounL

10 Kim Yeon-Koung
11 Park Jeong-Ah
12 Han Song-Yi
16 Bae Yoo-Na
17 Yang Hyo-Jin
19 Kim Hee-Jin
21 Lee Jaeyeong
22 Lee Dayeong

 
 
  

L L L L
   
   
   

   
   
  

21
11
3

11
14

Coach:
Assistant:

LEE Sungoo
EO Changsun

Referees: Sumie Myoi (JPN) & Khaled Al-Zughaibi (KSA)

KOR
SRB 3

1 22
25

24
26

25
21

9
25

80
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:29 0:20 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 5'03003.08.2014
Hwaseong, Korea
Hwaseong Sports Complex

Match duration:  Start: 14:10  End: 16:00  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2014
Pool B - Preliminary Round


